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COLUMBIA
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MYRTLE BEACH
(843) 399-1692

ROCK HILL
(803) 324-7667

SENECA
(864) 973-6767
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T R E N C H  &  S H O R I N G  E Q U I P M E N T

BLANCHARDMACHINERY.COM // 833.4.EZRENT

WHEEL LOADERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT BUCKET CAPACITY

908 84 hp 14,200 lb 1.4 yd3

914M 100 hp 19,315 lb 1.3 – 1.9 yd3

926 153 hp 28,770 lb 2.5 yd3

930K 154 hp 30,479 lb 3.0 yd3

938K 169 hp 35,104 lb 3.65 yd3

950K 211 hp 42,811 lb 4.0 yd3

962 250 hp 44,591 lb 3.3 yd3

966 276 hp 51,176 lb 4.19 yd3

972 299 hp 54,871 lb 4.19 yd3

980 386 hp 66,337 lb 5.25 yd3

*Forks

TELEHANDLERS
MODEL RATED LOAD MAX LIFT MAX FORWARD

CAPACITY HEIGHT REACH

TH255C 5,500 lb 18.3 ft 10 ft 8 in

TL542 6,500 lb 42 ft 30 ft

TL1055 10,000 lb 55 ft 42 ft 6 in

TL1255 12,000 lb 55 ft 42 ft 6 in

SkyTrak 6042 6,000 lb 41 ft 11 in 27 ft 11 in

SkyTrak 10054 10,000 lb 53 ft 2 in 38 ft 9 in

SkyTrak 12054 12,000 lb 53 ft 2 in 38 ft 10 in

Telehandler Attachments
Lift Hook, Material Handling Arm, Truss Boom

TANDEM VIBRATORY ROLLERS
MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION

WIDTH

CB1.8 24.7 hp 3,825 lb 39 in

CB7 100 hp 19,015 lb 59 in

CB10 120 hp 21,638 lb 67 in 

CB13 142 hp 27,557 lb 79 in

PAVERS

MODEL WEIGHT AUGER DIAMETER HP

P195 13,000 lb 12 in 67 hp

P265 16,200 lb 9 in 74 hp

P385 20,500 gal 12 in 100 hp

FORKLIFTS

MODEL LIFT CAPACITY POWER

2C6000 6,000 lb Dual Fuel

GC45K 10,000 lb Dual Fuel

VIBRATORY SOIL COMPACTORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION WIDTH

CS44 100 hp 15,961 lb 66 in

CP44 100 hp 16,832 lb 66 in

CG11GC 111.3 hp 24,769 lb 84 in

CP12GC 120.7 hp 27,869 lb 84 in

COMBINATION VIBRATORY ROLLERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION WIDTH

CC24B 36.20 hp 5,380 lb 47 in

CC34B 48.8 hp 7,446 lb 51 in

PNEUMATIC ASPHALT ROLLERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION WIDTH

CAT CW14 100.5 hp 28,528 lb 68 in

CW16 100.5 hp 11,464 lb 68 in

VAC TRAILER

MODEL HOSE LENGTH VACUUM

LP800 30 ft 1000 cfm

HYDRAULIC VERTICAL SHORES

Designed to prevent cave-ins to the most unstable soil conditions, Hydraulic 
Vertical Shores provide support to the side walls of the trench through the use
of hydraulic pressure. These safe, simple to use, and quick to assemble trench 
supports are designed to us be used as a spot bracing for repair situations or  
for production trenching.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

59423-RAW Finn Form 4’ x 8’ 75 lb

S-1 5X2236 22” x 36” Hyd Strut 20 lb

S-1 5X3455 34” x 55” Hyd Strut 25 lb

S-1 5X5288 52” x 88” Hyd Strut 30 lb

BEDDING BOXES

Bedding Boxes are built to hold a wide range of products and accommodate a 
variety of excavator buckets. The low 44” height profile allows for dump trucks to 
easily fill the box from either end or side.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

SM-5-D Stone Mizer - 5 cubic yard 5,210 lb

SM-7.5-D Stone Mizer - 7.5 cubic yard 6,120 lb

SM-9-D Stone Mizer - 9 cubic yard (Wide) 6,890 lb

SM-12-D Stone Mizer - 12 cubic yard (Wide) 8,590 lb

STEEL TRENCH SHIELDS

Steel Trench Shields are designed to protect workers while on the jobsite.  
The combination of narrow sidewalls and good depth ratings allows for faster 
excavation and reduced labor time so you can get the job done quickly and  
more efficiently.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

XLD-416 4’ x 16’ // 4” Wall 4,130 lb

XLD-816 8’ x 16’ // 4” Wall 7,270 lb

XLD-620 6’ x 20’ // 4” Wall 7,220 lb

XLD-820 8’ x 20’ // 4” Wall 8,920 lb

XLD-1010 10’ x 10’ // 4” Wall 6,020 lb

XLD-1020 10’ x 20’ // 4” Wall 10,890 lb

HT6-624 6’ x 24’ // 6” Wall 10,210 lb

HT6-820 8’ x 20’ // 8” Wall 10,410 lb

HT6-824 8’ x 24’ // 6” Wall 12,290 lb

MANHOLE BOXES

Manhole Boxes are capable of being used in conjunction with Trench Shields to 
allow for little to no interruption on in-progress pipe jobs. The square configuration 
provides the needed inside clear span while reducing the amount of excavation 
and restoration work required.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

MHXLDW-410 4’ x 10’ 3,215 lb

MHXLDW-810 8’ x 10’ 5,840 lb

MHXLDW-412 4’ x 12’ 3,650 lb

MHXLDW-812 8’ x 12’ 6,860 lb

BUILD-A-BOX PANELS & CORNERS

Build-A-Box component panels, corner posts, and accessories can be  
transported in a pick-up truck, and easily assembled by hand into two, three, 
or 4-sided shielding configurations.

PANEL MODEL WEIGHT SHIELD CAPACITY

BBP-26 / BAB-6 8 lbs 2,400 PSF

BBP-28 / BAB-8 110 lbs 1,400 PSF

BBP-210 / BAB-10 135 lbs 950 PSF

BBP-212 / BAB-12 165 lbs 780 PSF

ROAD PLATES

With various sizes available, Road Plates are designed to provide safety for both 
vehicles and pedestrians when traveling over unstable terrain, trench covering,  
or street crossings.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

RP4X8 4’ x 8’ // 1” thick steel 1,344lb

RP8X8 8’ x 8’ // 1” thick steel 2,688 lb

RP8X12 8’ x 12’ // 1” thick steel 4,032 lb

RP8X20 8’ x 20’ // 1” thick steel 6,720 lb

ALUMINUM TRENCH SHIELDS WITH END-LOADABLE SPREADERS

Manufactured from extruded aluminum panels, protection is provided for a wide 
range of depths and projects.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

XLAP-48 4’ x 8’ // 3” Wall 590 lb

XLAP-610 6’ x 10’ // 3” Wall 1,020 lb

XLAP-88 8’ x 8’ // 3” Wall 1,120 lb

XLAP-812 8’ x 12’ // 3” Wall 1,560 lb

BlanchardMachinery.com

24/7
ONLINE
ACCESS

10+
LOCATIONS IN

SOUTH CAROLINA

70+
TRUSTED 
BRANDS

BLANCHARD
RENTAL SERVICES
Your one stop shop for all your equipment needs.
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ARTICULATED BOOM LIFTS
MODEL PLATFORM HORIZONTAL LIFT

HEIGHT REACH CAPACITY

Z30/20N 30 ft 21 ft 5 in 500 lb

Z34/22N 34 ft 22 ft 3 in 500 lb

Z40/23N & Z 40 ft 22 ft 8 in 500 lb

Z45/25 45 ft 25 ft 500 lb

TZ-50 55 ft 6 in 29 ft 2 in 500 lb

Z60/34 60 ft 36 ft 6 in 500 lb

Z80/60 80 ft 60 ft 500 lb

*Call for specialty lifts.

SCISSOR LIFTS
MODEL PLATFORM LIFT

HEIGHT CAPACITY

1430 14 ft 500 lb

1930 19 ft 500 lb

2632 26 ft 500 lb

2646 26 ft 1,000 lb

3246 32 ft 700 lb

4069 DC 40 ft 800 lb

4069 RT 40 ft 1,000 lb

MODEL PLATFORM HEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY

GR20 Electric Runaround 20 ft 350 lb

MODEL PLATFORM HEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY

2668RT 26 ft 1,250 lb

3268RT 32 ft 1,000 lb

STRAIGHT BOOM LIFTS
MODEL PLATFORM HORIZONTAL LIFT

HEIGHT REACH CAPACITY

S45 45 ft 36 ft 8 in 500 lb

S60X 60 ft 50 ft 10 in 1,000 lb

S65 65 ft 56 ft 2 in 500 lb

S85 85 ft 76 ft 6 in 500 lb

S125 125 ft 80 ft 500 lb

TRAILERS

MODEL PAYLOAD RATING DECK HEIGHT LOAD WIDTH

T-10HD Dump 10,000 lb 8 ft 6 in 82 in

T-5DT Dump 5,000 lb 12 in 77 in

Water Trailer 500 gal 

TRUCKS

MODEL MAKE TANK CAPACITY

WT2000 Ford F500 2,000 gal

Dump Truck Ledwell 5-7 yd

4K Gallon Water Truck 4,000 gal

Attenuater Truck Ford F550 Gas

GENERATORS

MODEL WEIGHT RUN TIME OIL CAPACITY

15XR (15KW Gen) 3,160 lb 81.7 hrs 1.75

COMPACTION TOOLS

MODEL WEIGHT WORKING SPEED (MAX)

BT60 Jumping Jack 137 lb 81.7 hrs

BVP18/45 Plate Tamp 200 lb 82 ft/min

BMP8500 Trench Roller 3,516 lb 66 ft/min

LIGHT TOWERS

MODEL OPERATING TIME TOWER LIGHTING

Allmand 30 NLV
Lite Tower 76 hours 24 ft 1,250 watts

BROOMS

MODEL SIZE

Laymor BHC (towable)

NV55 Ride-on Cab

BLANCHARDMACHINERY.COM // 833.4.EZRENT

WORK TOOLS FOR TORO DINGO
• Trencher •   Forks
• Auger •   Leveler
• Power Rake •   Roto Dairon

DINGO

MODEL HP WEIGHT

323 Wheeled Dingo 23 hp 1,567 lb

TX1000 24.9 hp 2,610 lb

TRX427 27 hp 2,075 lb

STX26 Stump Grinder 27 hp 1,050 lb

WORK TOOLS FOR AG TRACTORS
• Box Blade •   Rotary Tiller
• Disc Harrow •   Post Hole Digger
• Rotary Cutter

AG TRACTORS

MODEL HP LIFT CAPACITY

TS6 130 112 hp 7,326 lb

TS6 110 Boom Mower 110 hp 3,735 lb

TS6 130 Batwing Mower 112 hp 7,326 lb

TS6 140 139 hp 7,326 lb

T6070 140 hp 12,185 lb

T8330 284 hp 15,183 lb

Workmaster 25 24.7 hp 2,240 lb

SITE DUMPER

MODEL PAYLOAD ENGINE PERFORMANCE

DV60 13,228 lb 74.2 hp

SKID STEER LOADERS
MODEL HP WEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY/

TIPPING LOAD WIDTH

232 65.8 hp 6,213 lb 1,850 lb / 3,700 lb 58.9 in 

242D 73.2 hp 6,980 lb 2,150 lb / 4,300 lb 66 in 

246D 72.9 hp 7,424 lb 2,150 lb / 4,300 lb 66 in 

262D 72.9 hp 8,011 lb 2,700 lb / 5,400 lb 66 in

SKID STEER / COMPACT TRACK LOADER WORK TOOLS
• Cold Planer •   Mower Decks •   Grapples •   Landscape Tillers
• Forks •   Angle Broom •   Hammers •   Harley Rakes
• Auger •   Pick Up Broom •   Trenchers 
• Multi Purpose Buckets

COMPACT TRACK LOADERS
MODEL HP WEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY/

TIPPING LOAD WIDTH

239 67.1 hp 7,434 lb 1,530 lb 69 in 

249D 65.8 hp 7,685 lb 2,300 lb / 4,600 lb 69 in 

255D 74 hp 9,578 lb 2,499 lb / 7,140 lb 69 in

259D 73.2 hp 8,945 lb 2,900 lb / 5,800 lb 69 in 

265D 74 hp 10,492 lb 2,823 lb / 8,066 lb 78 in

275D 111 hp 12,101 lb 4,156 lb / 11,874 lb 78 in

279D 72.9 hp 9,893 lb 2,935 lb / 5,870 lb 78 in

289D 72.9 hp 10,533 lb 3,800 lb / 7,600 lb 78 in 

299D XHP 95 hp 11,612 lb 4,250 lb / 8,500 lb 78 in

BACKHOE LOADERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT DIGGING DEPTH

415F 68 hp 24,251 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

416F 87 hp 14,881 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

420F 93 hp 15,201 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

420F IT 93 hp 15,201 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

*Hammers available

CONCRETE TOOLS

MODEL OUTPUT POWER MAX CUTTING DEPTH WEIGHT

K770 (Chop Saw) 5 hp 5 in 22.4 lb

FS 400 LV (Flat Saw) 11.7 hp 7.5 in 220 lb

DMS 400 (Core Drills) 100-120 V 14 in 31 lb

MINI EXCAVATORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT DIGGING DEPTH WIDTH

300.9D 13 hp 2,061 lb 5 ft 8 in 2 ft 4.8 in 

303 23.5 hp 7,782 lb 9 ft 5 ft 

303.5E CR 31.6 hp 8,139 lb 9 ft 6 in / 10 ft 4 in 5 ft 10 in 

304 45 hp 9,867 lb 138.2 in 6 ft 4 in

305E CR 40.2 hp 11,217 lb 10 ft 9 in / 12 ft 1 in 6 ft 6 in 

308E2 CR SB 65 hp 18,519 lb 13 ft 7 in / 15 ft 5 in 7 ft 7 in 

309 Hammer/ 74.3 hp 9,867 lb 182 in 8 ft 1 in
Mower Machine

*Digging Depth with standard/long stick

EXCAVATORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT DIGGING DEPTH REACH

313FGC 70 hp 29,800 lb 19 ft 9 in 28 ft 3 in 

312E 91 hp 33,080 lb 19 ft 10 in 27 ft  8 in

315 97 hp 37,794 lb 19 ft 6 in 28 ft 6 in 

316E 113 hp 38,801 lb 21 ft 7 in 29 ft 6 in

320E L 153 hp 54,450 lb 24 ft 10 in 30 ft 6 in 

320E LRR 153 hp 56,440 lb 22 ft 1 in 32 ft 4 in

323F 161 hp 50,900 lb 22 ft 1 in 32 ft 4 in 

325F 172 hp 49,604 lb 22 ft 32 ft  1 in

326F 201 hp 57,100 lb 22.38 ft 33 ft 

326F Long Reach 204 hp 58,470 lb 48 ft 4 in 60 ft 6 in

330 273 hp 68,100 lb 23 ft 8 in 35 ft 1 in 

330F Long Reach 273 hp 68,200 lb 47 ft 11 in 59 ft 

336E L 300 hp 86,200 lb 24 ft 7 in 36 ft 2 in

336E H Hybrid 286 hp 82,000 lb 24 ft 7 in 36 ft 2 in 

349E L 396 hp 117,500 lb 26 ft 10 in 39 ft 9 in

*Hydraulic Thumbs available

EXCAVATOR HAMMERS
MODEL ENERGY CLASS MACHINE BLOWS

CAPABILITY PER MINUTE

H25D 150 ft-lbf 300.9 1,900

H55 600 ft-lbf 246D 600 – 1,680

H120 3,000 ft-lbf (315 – 329) 350 – 620

TRACK-TYPE TRACTORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT BLADE WIDTH BLADE CAPACITY

D1 74 hp 17,004 lb 9 ft 1.5 in 2.59 yd3

D3 XL 104 hp 20,534 lb 9 ft 1.5 in 2.85 yd3

D3 LGP 104 hp 21,256 lb 10 ft 6.7 in 3.05 yd3

D4 XL 130 hp 29,346 lb 10 ft 6 in 4.01 yd3

D4 LGP 130 hp 30,750 lb 12 ft 4.38 yd3

D5 XL 150 hp 36,392 lb 10 ft 4.2 in 4.16 yd3

D5 LGP 150 hp 39,895 lb 13 ft 4.68 in 4.13 yd3

D6 XL (VPAT) 230 hp 52,157 lb 12 ft 9.6 in 6.19 yd3

D6 LGP (VPAT) 230 hp 53,551 lb 13 ft 8.4 in 5.5 yd3

D8 STD 317 hp 87,733 lb 12 ft 10.8 in 11.4 yd3

ARTICULATED TRUCKS

MODEL HP RATED PAYLOAD WEIGHT (EMPTY)

725C 314 hp 26 tons 51,191 lb

730C 367 hp 31 tons 53,131 lb

745 740 hp 45.2 tons 73,634 lb

912HM Hydrema Truck 131 hp 11 tons 19,047 lb

922HM 296 hp 20 tons 32,800 lb

740 Water Truck 4,000 gal

MOTOR GRADERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT BLADE

120M2 145 hp 39,892 lb 12 ft

12M 173 hp 33,064 lb 12 ft

140M 183 hp 41,868 lb 12 ft

140M2 193 hp 43,686 lb 12 ft

TRAFFIC CONTROL

MODEL DESCRIPTION POWER

Message Board 3-Line Message Solar

Auto Flagger Lights and Lift Arm Solar

Arrow Board Bi-directional Solar

ELECTRIC MACHINES

MODEL RUN TIME DIGGING DEPTH

CMX18 Excavator up to 8 hours 7.5 ft

MODEL RUN TIME WIDTH DUMP HEIGHT

ES800 High Tip Dumper 8+ hours less than 35.5” over 59”

2-speed Mini Skid Steer 8+ hours less than 31” over 6 ft

*We offer all models in between the specified listings above.

WELDER PRODUCTS / AIR COMPRESSORS

MODEL

300/4000 Amp Diesel

300 Amp LPG

185CFM Towable Air Compressor

Scan Now  to 
Request a Quote

Scan code to view our 
full Rental Line Brochure!LET’S MAKE GREAT THINGS HAPPEN.

RENTAL PRODUCTS

FLOOR CARE / PRESSURE WASHER

MODEL MAKE TYPE

T20 Tennant Floor Scrubber

S20 Tennant Floor Sweeper

PW50 Washer 5000 PSI / 4 GPM

LANDSCAPING

MODEL MAKE 

Straw Blower TurfMaker

Seeder TurfMaker
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ARTICULATED BOOM LIFTS
MODEL PLATFORM HORIZONTAL LIFT

HEIGHT REACH CAPACITY

Z30/20N 30 ft 21 ft 5 in 500 lb

Z34/22N 34 ft 22 ft 3 in 500 lb

Z40/23N & Z 40 ft 22 ft 8 in 500 lb

Z45/25 45 ft 25 ft 500 lb

TZ-50 55 ft 6 in 29 ft 2 in 500 lb

Z60/34 60 ft 36 ft 6 in 500 lb

Z80/60 80 ft 60 ft 500 lb

*Call for specialty lifts.

SCISSOR LIFTS
MODEL PLATFORM LIFT

HEIGHT CAPACITY

1430 14 ft 500 lb

1930 19 ft 500 lb

2632 26 ft 500 lb

2646 26 ft 1,000 lb

3246 32 ft 700 lb

4069 DC 40 ft 800 lb

4069 RT 40 ft 1,000 lb

MODEL PLATFORM HEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY

GR20 Electric Runaround 20 ft 350 lb

MODEL PLATFORM HEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY

2668RT 26 ft 1,250 lb

3268RT 32 ft 1,000 lb

STRAIGHT BOOM LIFTS
MODEL PLATFORM HORIZONTAL LIFT

HEIGHT REACH CAPACITY

S45 45 ft 36 ft 8 in 500 lb

S60X 60 ft 50 ft 10 in 1,000 lb

S65 65 ft 56 ft 2 in 500 lb

S85 85 ft 76 ft 6 in 500 lb

S125 125 ft 80 ft 500 lb

TRAILERS

MODEL PAYLOAD RATING DECK HEIGHT LOAD WIDTH

T-10HD Dump 10,000 lb 8 ft 6 in 82 in

T-5DT Dump 5,000 lb 12 in 77 in

Water Trailer 500 gal 

TRUCKS

MODEL MAKE TANK CAPACITY

WT2000 Ford F500 2,000 gal

Dump Truck Ledwell 5-7 yd

4K Gallon Water Truck 4,000 gal

Attenuater Truck Ford F550 Gas

GENERATORS

MODEL WEIGHT RUN TIME OIL CAPACITY

15XR (15KW Gen) 3,160 lb 81.7 hrs 1.75

COMPACTION TOOLS

MODEL WEIGHT WORKING SPEED (MAX)

BT60 Jumping Jack 137 lb 81.7 hrs

BVP18/45 Plate Tamp 200 lb 82 ft/min

BMP8500 Trench Roller 3,516 lb 66 ft/min

LIGHT TOWERS

MODEL OPERATING TIME TOWER LIGHTING

Allmand 30 NLV
Lite Tower 76 hours 24 ft 1,250 watts

BROOMS

MODEL SIZE

Laymor BHC (towable)

NV55 Ride-on Cab
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WORK TOOLS FOR TORO DINGO
• Trencher • Forks
• Auger • Leveler
• Power Rake • Roto Dairon

DINGO

MODEL HP WEIGHT

323 Wheeled Dingo 23 hp 1,567 lb

TX1000 24.9 hp 2,610 lb

TRX427 27 hp 2,075 lb

STX26 Stump Grinder 27 hp 1,050 lb

WORK TOOLS FOR AG TRACTORS
• Box Blade • Rotary Tiller
• Disc Harrow • Post Hole Digger
• Rotary Cutter

AG TRACTORS

MODEL HP LIFT CAPACITY

TS6 130 112 hp 7,326 lb

TS6 110 Boom Mower 110 hp 3,735 lb

TS6 130 Batwing Mower 112 hp 7,326 lb

TS6 140 139 hp 7,326 lb

T6070 140 hp 12,185 lb

T8330 284 hp 15,183 lb

Workmaster 25 24.7 hp 2,240 lb

SITE DUMPER

MODEL PAYLOAD ENGINE PERFORMANCE

DV60 13,228 lb 74.2 hp

SKID STEER LOADERS
MODEL HP WEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY/ 

TIPPING LOAD WIDTH

232 65.8 hp 6,213 lb 1,850 lb / 3,700 lb 58.9 in 

242D 73.2 hp 6,980 lb 2,150 lb / 4,300 lb 66 in 

246D 72.9 hp 7,424 lb 2,150 lb / 4,300 lb 66 in 

262D 72.9 hp 8,011 lb 2,700 lb / 5,400 lb 66 in

SKID STEER / COMPACT TRACK LOADER WORK TOOLS
• Cold Planer •   Mower Decks •   Grapples •   Landscape Tillers
• Forks • Angle Broom • Hammers •   Harley Rakes
• Auger • Pick Up Broom •   Trenchers 
• Multi Purpose Buckets

COMPACT TRACK LOADERS
MODEL HP WEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY/ 

TIPPING LOAD WIDTH

239 67.1 hp 7,434 lb 1,530 lb 69 in 

249D 65.8 hp 7,685 lb 2,300 lb / 4,600 lb 69 in 

255D 74 hp 9,578 lb 2,499 lb / 7,140 lb 69 in

259D 73.2 hp 8,945 lb 2,900 lb / 5,800 lb 69 in 

265D 74 hp 10,492 lb 2,823 lb / 8,066 lb 78 in

275D 111 hp 12,101 lb 4,156 lb / 11,874 lb 78 in

279D 72.9 hp 9,893 lb 2,935 lb / 5,870 lb 78 in

289D 72.9 hp 10,533 lb 3,800 lb / 7,600 lb 78 in 

299D XHP 95 hp 11,612 lb 4,250 lb / 8,500 lb 78 in

BACKHOE LOADERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT DIGGING DEPTH

415F 68 hp 24,251 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

416F 87 hp 14,881 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

420F 93 hp 15,201 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

420F IT 93 hp 15,201 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

*Hammers available

CONCRETE TOOLS

MODEL OUTPUT POWER MAX CUTTING DEPTH WEIGHT

K770 (Chop Saw) 5 hp 5 in 22.4 lb

FS 400 LV (Flat Saw) 11.7 hp 7.5 in 220 lb

DMS 400 (Core Drills) 100-120 V 14 in 31 lb

MINI EXCAVATORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT DIGGING DEPTH WIDTH

300.9D 13 hp 2,061 lb 5 ft 8 in 2 ft 4.8 in 

303 23.5 hp 7,782 lb 9 ft 5 ft 

303.5E CR 31.6 hp 8,139 lb 9 ft 6 in / 10 ft 4 in 5 ft 10 in 

304 45 hp 9,867 lb 138.2 in 6 ft 4 in

305E CR 40.2 hp 11,217 lb 10 ft 9 in / 12 ft 1 in 6 ft 6 in 

308E2 CR SB 65 hp 18,519 lb 13 ft 7 in / 15 ft 5 in 7 ft 7 in 

309 Hammer/ 74.3 hp 9,867 lb 182 in 8 ft 1 in
Mower Machine

*Digging Depth with standard/long stick

EXCAVATORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT DIGGING DEPTH REACH

313FGC 70 hp 29,800 lb 19 ft 9 in 28 ft 3 in 

312E 91 hp 33,080 lb 19 ft 10 in 27 ft  8 in

315 97 hp 37,794 lb 19 ft 6 in 28 ft 6 in 

316E 113 hp 38,801 lb 21 ft 7 in 29 ft 6 in

320E L 153 hp 54,450 lb 24 ft 10 in 30 ft 6 in 

320E LRR 153 hp 56,440 lb 22 ft 1 in 32 ft 4 in

323F 161 hp 50,900 lb 22 ft 1 in 32 ft 4 in 

325F 172 hp 49,604 lb 22 ft 32 ft  1 in

326F 201 hp 57,100 lb 22.38 ft 33 ft 

326F Long Reach 204 hp 58,470 lb 48 ft 4 in 60 ft 6 in

330 273 hp 68,100 lb 23 ft 8 in 35 ft 1 in 

330F Long Reach 273 hp 68,200 lb 47 ft 11 in 59 ft 

336E L 300 hp 86,200 lb 24 ft 7 in 36 ft 2 in

336E H Hybrid 286 hp 82,000 lb 24 ft 7 in 36 ft 2 in 

349E L 396 hp 117,500 lb 26 ft 10 in 39 ft 9 in

*Hydraulic Thumbs available

EXCAVATOR HAMMERS
MODEL ENERGY CLASS MACHINE BLOWS

CAPABILITY PER MINUTE

H25D 150 ft-lbf 300.9 1,900

H55 600 ft-lbf 246D 600 – 1,680

H120 3,000 ft-lbf (315 – 329) 350 – 620

TRACK-TYPE TRACTORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT BLADE WIDTH BLADE CAPACITY

D1 74 hp 17,004 lb 9 ft 1.5 in 2.59 yd3

D3 XL 104 hp 20,534 lb 9 ft 1.5 in 2.85 yd3

D3 LGP 104 hp 21,256 lb 10 ft 6.7 in 3.05 yd3

D4 XL 130 hp 29,346 lb 10 ft 6 in 4.01 yd3

D4 LGP 130 hp 30,750 lb 12 ft 4.38 yd3

D5 XL 150 hp 36,392 lb 10 ft 4.2 in 4.16 yd3

D5 LGP 150 hp 39,895 lb 13 ft 4.68 in 4.13 yd3

D6 XL (VPAT) 230 hp 52,157 lb 12 ft 9.6 in 6.19 yd3

D6 LGP (VPAT) 230 hp 53,551 lb 13 ft 8.4 in 5.5 yd3

D8 STD 317 hp 87,733 lb 12 ft 10.8 in 11.4 yd3

ARTICULATED TRUCKS

MODEL HP RATED PAYLOAD WEIGHT (EMPTY)

725C 314 hp 26 tons 51,191 lb

730C 367 hp 31 tons 53,131 lb

745 740 hp 45.2 tons 73,634 lb

912HM Hydrema Truck 131 hp 11 tons 19,047 lb

922HM 296 hp 20 tons 32,800 lb

740 Water Truck 4,000 gal

MOTOR GRADERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT BLADE

120M2 145 hp 39,892 lb 12 ft

12M 173 hp 33,064 lb 12 ft

140M 183 hp 41,868 lb 12 ft

140M2 193 hp 43,686 lb 12 ft

TRAFFIC CONTROL

MODEL DESCRIPTION POWER

Message Board 3-Line Message Solar

Auto Flagger Lights and Lift Arm Solar

Arrow Board Bi-directional Solar

ELECTRIC MACHINES

MODEL RUN TIME DIGGING DEPTH

CMX18 Excavator up to 8 hours 7.5 ft

MODEL RUN TIME WIDTH DUMP HEIGHT

ES800 High Tip Dumper 8+ hours less than 35.5” over 59”

2-speed Mini Skid Steer 8+ hours less than 31” over 6 ft

*We offer all models in between the specified listings above.

WELDER PRODUCTS / AIR COMPRESSORS

MODEL

300/4000 Amp Diesel

300 Amp LPG

185CFM Towable Air Compressor

Scan code to view our  
full Rental Line Brochure!

Scan code to view our 
full Rental Line Brochure!LET’S MAKE GREAT THINGS HAPPEN.

RENTAL PRODUCTS

FLOOR CARE / PRESSURE WASHER

MODEL MAKE TYPE

T20 Tennant Floor Scrubber

S20 Tennant Floor Sweeper

PW50 Washer 5000 PSI / 4 GPM

LANDSCAPING

MODEL MAKE

Straw Blower TurfMaker

Seeder TurfMaker



BLANCHARDMACHINERY.COM // 833.4.EZRENT

ARTICULATED BOOM LIFTS
MODEL PLATFORM HORIZONTAL LIFT

HEIGHT REACH CAPACITY

Z30/20N 30 ft 21 ft 5 in 500 lb

Z34/22N 34 ft 22 ft 3 in 500 lb

Z40/23N & Z 40 ft 22 ft 8 in 500 lb

Z45/25 45 ft 25 ft 500 lb

TZ-50 55 ft 6 in 29 ft 2 in 500 lb

Z60/34 60 ft 36 ft 6 in 500 lb

Z80/60 80 ft 60 ft 500 lb

*Call for specialty lifts.

SCISSOR LIFTS
MODEL PLATFORM LIFT

HEIGHT CAPACITY

1430 14 ft 500 lb

1930 19 ft 500 lb

2632 26 ft 500 lb

2646 26 ft 1,000 lb

3246 32 ft 700 lb

4069 DC 40 ft 800 lb

4069 RT 40 ft 1,000 lb

MODEL PLATFORM HEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY

GR20 Electric Runaround 20 ft 350 lb

MODEL PLATFORM HEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY

2668RT 26 ft 1,250 lb

3268RT 32 ft 1,000 lb

STRAIGHT BOOM LIFTS
MODEL PLATFORM HORIZONTAL LIFT

HEIGHT REACH CAPACITY

S45 45 ft 36 ft 8 in 500 lb

S60X 60 ft 50 ft 10 in 1,000 lb

S65 65 ft 56 ft 2 in 500 lb

S85 85 ft 76 ft 6 in 500 lb

S125 125 ft 80 ft 500 lb

TRAILERS

MODEL PAYLOAD RATING DECK HEIGHT LOAD WIDTH

T-10HD Dump 10,000 lb 8 ft 6 in 82 in

T-5DT Dump 5,000 lb 12 in 77 in

Water Trailer 500 gal 

TRUCKS

MODEL MAKE TANK CAPACITY

WT2000 Ford F500 2,000 gal

Dump Truck Ledwell 5-7 yd

4K Gallon Water Truck 4,000 gal

Attenuater Truck Ford F550 Gas

GENERATORS

MODEL WEIGHT RUN TIME OIL CAPACITY

15XR (15KW Gen) 3,160 lb 81.7 hrs 1.75

COMPACTION TOOLS

MODEL WEIGHT WORKING SPEED (MAX)

BT60 Jumping Jack 137 lb 81.7 hrs

BVP18/45 Plate Tamp 200 lb 82 ft/min

BMP8500 Trench Roller 3,516 lb 66 ft/min

LIGHT TOWERS

MODEL OPERATING TIME TOWER LIGHTING

Allmand 30 NLV
Lite Tower 76 hours 24 ft 1,250 watts

BROOMS

MODEL SIZE

Laymor BHC (towable)

NV55 Ride-on Cab

BLANCHARDMACHINERY.COM // 833.4.EZRENT

WORK TOOLS FOR TORO DINGO
• Trencher •   Forks
• Auger •   Leveler
• Power Rake •   Roto Dairon

DINGO

MODEL HP WEIGHT

323 Wheeled Dingo 23 hp 1,567 lb

TX1000 24.9 hp 2,610 lb

TRX427 27 hp 2,075 lb

STX26 Stump Grinder 27 hp 1,050 lb

WORK TOOLS FOR AG TRACTORS
• Box Blade •   Rotary Tiller
• Disc Harrow •   Post Hole Digger
• Rotary Cutter

AG TRACTORS

MODEL HP LIFT CAPACITY

TS6 130 112 hp 7,326 lb

TS6 110 Boom Mower 110 hp 3,735 lb

TS6 130 Batwing Mower 112 hp 7,326 lb

TS6 140 139 hp 7,326 lb

T6070 140 hp 12,185 lb

T8330 284 hp 15,183 lb

Workmaster 25 24.7 hp 2,240 lb

SITE DUMPER

MODEL PAYLOAD ENGINE PERFORMANCE

DV60 13,228 lb 74.2 hp

SKID STEER LOADERS
MODEL HP WEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY/

TIPPING LOAD WIDTH

232 65.8 hp 6,213 lb 1,850 lb / 3,700 lb 58.9 in 

242D 73.2 hp 6,980 lb 2,150 lb / 4,300 lb 66 in 

246D 72.9 hp 7,424 lb 2,150 lb / 4,300 lb 66 in 

262D 72.9 hp 8,011 lb 2,700 lb / 5,400 lb 66 in

SKID STEER / COMPACT TRACK LOADER WORK TOOLS
• Cold Planer •   Mower Decks •   Grapples •   Landscape Tillers
• Forks •   Angle Broom •   Hammers •   Harley Rakes
• Auger •   Pick Up Broom •   Trenchers 
• Multi Purpose Buckets

COMPACT TRACK LOADERS
MODEL HP WEIGHT LIFT CAPACITY/

TIPPING LOAD WIDTH

239 67.1 hp 7,434 lb 1,530 lb 69 in 

249D 65.8 hp 7,685 lb 2,300 lb / 4,600 lb 69 in 

255D 74 hp 9,578 lb 2,499 lb / 7,140 lb 69 in

259D 73.2 hp 8,945 lb 2,900 lb / 5,800 lb 69 in 

265D 74 hp 10,492 lb 2,823 lb / 8,066 lb 78 in

275D 111 hp 12,101 lb 4,156 lb / 11,874 lb 78 in

279D 72.9 hp 9,893 lb 2,935 lb / 5,870 lb 78 in

289D 72.9 hp 10,533 lb 3,800 lb / 7,600 lb 78 in 

299D XHP 95 hp 11,612 lb 4,250 lb / 8,500 lb 78 in

BACKHOE LOADERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT DIGGING DEPTH

415F 68 hp 24,251 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

416F 87 hp 14,881 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

420F 93 hp 15,201 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

420F IT 93 hp 15,201 lb 14 ft 3.6 in

*Hammers available

CONCRETE TOOLS

MODEL OUTPUT POWER MAX CUTTING DEPTH WEIGHT

K770 (Chop Saw) 5 hp 5 in 22.4 lb

FS 400 LV (Flat Saw) 11.7 hp 7.5 in 220 lb

DMS 400 (Core Drills) 100-120 V 14 in 31 lb

MINI EXCAVATORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT DIGGING DEPTH WIDTH

300.9D 13 hp 2,061 lb 5 ft 8 in 2 ft 4.8 in 

303 23.5 hp 7,782 lb 9 ft 5 ft 

303.5E CR 31.6 hp 8,139 lb 9 ft 6 in / 10 ft 4 in 5 ft 10 in 

304 45 hp 9,867 lb 138.2 in 6 ft 4 in

305E CR 40.2 hp 11,217 lb 10 ft 9 in / 12 ft 1 in 6 ft 6 in 

308E2 CR SB 65 hp 18,519 lb 13 ft 7 in / 15 ft 5 in 7 ft 7 in 

309 Hammer/ 74.3 hp 9,867 lb 182 in 8 ft 1 in
Mower Machine

*Digging Depth with standard/long stick

EXCAVATORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT DIGGING DEPTH REACH

313FGC 70 hp 29,800 lb 19 ft 9 in 28 ft 3 in 

312E 91 hp 33,080 lb 19 ft 10 in 27 ft  8 in

315 97 hp 37,794 lb 19 ft 6 in 28 ft 6 in 

316E 113 hp 38,801 lb 21 ft 7 in 29 ft 6 in

320E L 153 hp 54,450 lb 24 ft 10 in 30 ft 6 in 

320E LRR 153 hp 56,440 lb 22 ft 1 in 32 ft 4 in

323F 161 hp 50,900 lb 22 ft 1 in 32 ft 4 in 

325F 172 hp 49,604 lb 22 ft 32 ft  1 in

326F 201 hp 57,100 lb 22.38 ft 33 ft 

326F Long Reach 204 hp 58,470 lb 48 ft 4 in 60 ft 6 in

330 273 hp 68,100 lb 23 ft 8 in 35 ft 1 in 

330F Long Reach 273 hp 68,200 lb 47 ft 11 in 59 ft 

336E L 300 hp 86,200 lb 24 ft 7 in 36 ft 2 in

336E H Hybrid 286 hp 82,000 lb 24 ft 7 in 36 ft 2 in 

349E L 396 hp 117,500 lb 26 ft 10 in 39 ft 9 in

*Hydraulic Thumbs available

EXCAVATOR HAMMERS
MODEL ENERGY CLASS MACHINE BLOWS

CAPABILITY PER MINUTE

H25D 150 ft-lbf 300.9 1,900

H55 600 ft-lbf 246D 600 – 1,680

H120 3,000 ft-lbf (315 – 329) 350 – 620

TRACK-TYPE TRACTORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT BLADE WIDTH BLADE CAPACITY

D1 74 hp 17,004 lb 9 ft 1.5 in 2.59 yd3 

D3 XL 104 hp 20,534 lb 9 ft 1.5 in 2.85 yd3 

D3 LGP 104 hp 21,256 lb 10 ft 6.7 in 3.05 yd3 

D4 XL 130 hp 29,346 lb 10 ft 6 in 4.01 yd3

D4 LGP 130 hp 30,750 lb 12 ft 4.38 yd3 

D5 XL 150 hp 36,392 lb 10 ft 4.2 in 4.16 yd3 

D5 LGP 150 hp 39,895 lb 13 ft 4.68 in 4.13 yd3 

D6 XL (VPAT) 230 hp 52,157 lb 12 ft 9.6 in 6.19 yd3 

D6 LGP (VPAT) 230 hp 53,551 lb 13 ft 8.4 in 5.5 yd3 

D8 STD 317 hp 87,733 lb 12 ft 10.8 in 11.4 yd3

ARTICULATED TRUCKS

MODEL HP RATED PAYLOAD WEIGHT (EMPTY)

725C 314 hp 26 tons 51,191 lb

730C 367 hp 31 tons 53,131 lb

745 740 hp 45.2 tons 73,634 lb

912HM Hydrema Truck 131 hp 11 tons 19,047 lb

922HM 296 hp 20 tons 32,800 lb

740 Water Truck 4,000 gal

MOTOR GRADERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT BLADE

120M2 145 hp 39,892 lb 12 ft

12M 173 hp 33,064 lb 12 ft

140M 183 hp 41,868 lb 12 ft

140M2 193 hp 43,686 lb 12 ft

TRAFFIC CONTROL

MODEL DESCRIPTION POWER

Message Board 3-Line Message Solar

Auto Flagger Lights and Lift Arm Solar

Arrow Board Bi-directional Solar

ELECTRIC MACHINES

MODEL RUN TIME DIGGING DEPTH

CMX18 Excavator up to 8 hours 7.5 ft

MODEL RUN TIME WIDTH DUMP HEIGHT

ES800 High Tip Dumper 8+ hours less than 35.5” over 59”

2-speed Mini Skid Steer 8+ hours less than 31” over 6 ft

*We offer all models in between the specified listings above.

WELDER PRODUCTS / AIR COMPRESSORS

MODEL

300/4000 Amp Diesel

300 Amp LPG

185CFM Towable Air Compressor

Scan code to view our  
full Rental Line Brochure!

Scan Now to 
Request a  Quote!LET’S MAKE GREAT THINGS HAPPEN.

RENTAL PRODUCTS

FLOOR CARE / PRESSURE WASHER

MODEL MAKE TYPE

T20 Tennant Floor Scrubber

S20 Tennant Floor Sweeper

PW50 Washer 5000 PSI / 4 GPM

LANDSCAPING

MODEL MAKE

Straw Blower TurfMaker

Seeder TurfMaker



AIKEN
(803) 220-2282

COLUMBIA
(803) 754-7368

FLORENCE
(843) 678-8520

GREENVILLE
(864) 672-0400

HILTON HEAD
(843) 784-6766

MYRTLE BEACH
(843) 399-1692

ROCK HILL
(803) 324-7667

SENECA
(864) 973-6767

SPARTANBURG
(864) 583-7667

SUMMERVILLE
(843) 875-5567

T R E N C H  &  S H O R I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
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WHEEL LOADERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT BUCKET CAPACITY

908 84 hp 14,200 lb 1.4 yd3 

914M 100 hp 19,315 lb 1.3 – 1.9 yd3 

926 153 hp 28,770 lb 2.5 yd3 

930K 154 hp 30,479 lb 3.0 yd3

938K 169 hp 35,104 lb 3.65 yd3 

950K 211 hp 42,811 lb 4.0 yd3 

962 250 hp 44,591 lb 3.3 yd3 

966 276 hp 51,176 lb 4.19 yd3 

972 299 hp 54,871 lb 4.19 yd3 

980 386 hp 66,337 lb 5.25 yd3

*Forks

TELEHANDLERS
MODEL RATED LOAD MAX LIFT MAX FORWARD

CAPACITY HEIGHT REACH

TH255C 5,500 lb 18.3 ft 10 ft 8 in

TL542 6,500 lb 42 ft 30 ft

TL1055 10,000 lb 55 ft 42 ft 6 in

TL1255 12,000 lb 55 ft 42 ft 6 in

SkyTrak 6042 6,000 lb 41 ft 11 in 27 ft 11 in

SkyTrak 10054 10,000 lb 53 ft 2 in 38 ft 9 in

SkyTrak 12054 12,000 lb 53 ft 2 in 38 ft 10 in

Telehandler Attachments
Lift Hook, Material Handling Arm, Truss Boom

TANDEM VIBRATORY ROLLERS
MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION

WIDTH

CB1.8 24.7 hp 3,825 lb 39 in

CB7 100 hp 19,015 lb 59 in

CB10 120 hp 21,638 lb 67 in 

CB13 142 hp 27,557 lb 79 in

PAVERS

MODEL WEIGHT AUGER DIAMETER HP

P195 13,000 lb 12 in 67 hp

P265 16,200 lb 9 in 74 hp

P385 20,500 gal 12 in 100 hp

FORKLIFTS

MODEL LIFT CAPACITY POWER

2C6000 6,000 lb Dual Fuel

GC45K 10,000 lb Dual Fuel

VIBRATORY SOIL COMPACTORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION WIDTH

CS44 100 hp 15,961 lb 66 in

CP44 100 hp 16,832 lb 66 in

CG11GC 111.3 hp 24,769 lb 84 in

CP12GC 120.7 hp 27,869 lb 84 in

COMBINATION VIBRATORY ROLLERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION WIDTH

CC24B 36.20 hp 5,380 lb 47 in

CC34B 48.8 hp 7,446 lb 51 in

PNEUMATIC ASPHALT ROLLERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION WIDTH

CAT CW14 100.5 hp 28,528 lb 68 in

CW16 100.5 hp 11,464 lb 68 in

VAC TRAILER

MODEL HOSE LENGTH VACUUM

LP800 30 ft 1000 cfm

HYDRAULIC VERTICAL SHORES

Designed to prevent cave-ins to the most unstable soil conditions, Hydraulic 
Vertical Shores provide support to the side walls of the trench through the use
of hydraulic pressure. These safe, simple to use, and quick to assemble trench 
supports are designed to us be used as a spot bracing for repair situations or  
for production trenching.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

59423-RAW Finn Form 4’ x 8’ 75 lb

S-1 5X2236 22” x 36” Hyd Strut 20 lb

S-1 5X3455 34” x 55” Hyd Strut 25 lb

S-1 5X5288 52” x 88” Hyd Strut 30 lb

BEDDING BOXES

Bedding Boxes are built to hold a wide range of products and accommodate a 
variety of excavator buckets. The low 44” height profile allows for dump trucks to 
easily fill the box from either end or side.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

SM-5-D Stone Mizer - 5 cubic yard 5,210 lb

SM-7.5-D Stone Mizer - 7.5 cubic yard 6,120 lb

SM-9-D Stone Mizer - 9 cubic yard (Wide) 6,890 lb

SM-12-D Stone Mizer - 12 cubic yard (Wide) 8,590 lb

STEEL TRENCH SHIELDS

Steel Trench Shields are designed to protect workers while on the jobsite.  
The combination of narrow sidewalls and good depth ratings allows for faster 
excavation and reduced labor time so you can get the job done quickly and  
more efficiently.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

XLD-416 4’ x 16’ // 4” Wall 4,130 lb

XLD-816 8’ x 16’ // 4” Wall 7,270 lb

XLD-620 6’ x 20’ // 4” Wall 7,220 lb

XLD-820 8’ x 20’ // 4” Wall 8,920 lb

XLD-1010 10’ x 10’ // 4” Wall 6,020 lb

XLD-1020 10’ x 20’ // 4” Wall 10,890 lb

HT6-624 6’ x 24’ // 6” Wall 10,210 lb

HT6-820 8’ x 20’ // 8” Wall 10,410 lb

HT6-824 8’ x 24’ // 6” Wall 12,290 lb

MANHOLE BOXES

Manhole Boxes are capable of being used in conjunction with Trench Shields to 
allow for little to no interruption on in-progress pipe jobs. The square configuration 
provides the needed inside clear span while reducing the amount of excavation 
and restoration work required.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

MHXLDW-410 4’ x 10’ 3,215 lb

MHXLDW-810 8’ x 10’ 5,840 lb

MHXLDW-412 4’ x 12’ 3,650 lb

MHXLDW-812 8’ x 12’ 6,860 lb

BUILD-A-BOX PANELS & CORNERS

Build-A-Box component panels, corner posts, and accessories can be  
transported in a pick-up truck, and easily assembled by hand into two, three, 
or 4-sided shielding configurations.

PANEL MODEL WEIGHT SHIELD CAPACITY

BBP-26 / BAB-6 8 lbs 2,400 PSF

BBP-28 / BAB-8 110 lbs 1,400 PSF

BBP-210 / BAB-10 135 lbs 950 PSF

BBP-212 / BAB-12 165 lbs 780 PSF

ROAD PLATES

With various sizes available, Road Plates are designed to provide safety for both 
vehicles and pedestrians when traveling over unstable terrain, trench covering,  
or street crossings.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

RP4X8 4’ x 8’ // 1” thick steel 1,344lb

RP8X8 8’ x 8’ // 1” thick steel 2,688 lb

RP8X12 8’ x 12’ // 1” thick steel 4,032 lb

RP8X20 8’ x 20’ // 1” thick steel 6,720 lb

ALUMINUM TRENCH SHIELDS WITH END-LOADABLE SPREADERS

Manufactured from extruded aluminum panels, protection is provided for a wide 
range of depths and projects.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

XLAP-48 4’ x 8’ // 3” Wall 590 lb

XLAP-610 6’ x 10’ // 3” Wall 1,020 lb

XLAP-88 8’ x 8’ // 3” Wall 1,120 lb

XLAP-812 8’ x 12’ // 3” Wall 1,560 lb

BlanchardMachinery.com
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WHEEL LOADERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT BUCKET CAPACITY

908 84 hp 14,200 lb 1.4 yd3

914M 100 hp 19,315 lb 1.3 – 1.9 yd3

926 153 hp 28,770 lb 2.5 yd3

930K 154 hp 30,479 lb 3.0 yd3

938K 169 hp 35,104 lb 3.65 yd3

950K 211 hp 42,811 lb 4.0 yd3

962 250 hp 44,591 lb 3.3 yd3

966 276 hp 51,176 lb 4.19 yd3

972 299 hp 54,871 lb 4.19 yd3

980 386 hp 66,337 lb 5.25 yd3

*Forks

TELEHANDLERS
MODEL RATED LOAD MAX LIFT MAX FORWARD

CAPACITY HEIGHT REACH

TH255C 5,500 lb 18.3 ft 10 ft 8 in

TL542 6,500 lb 42 ft 30 ft

TL1055 10,000 lb 55 ft 42 ft 6 in

TL1255 12,000 lb 55 ft 42 ft 6 in

SkyTrak 6042 6,000 lb 41 ft 11 in 27 ft 11 in

SkyTrak 10054 10,000 lb 53 ft 2 in 38 ft 9 in

SkyTrak 12054 12,000 lb 53 ft 2 in 38 ft 10 in

Telehandler Attachments
Lift Hook, Material Handling Arm, Truss Boom

TANDEM VIBRATORY ROLLERS
MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION

WIDTH

CB1.8 24.7 hp 3,825 lb 39 in

CB7 100 hp 19,015 lb 59 in

CB10 120 hp 21,638 lb 67 in 

CB13 142 hp 27,557 lb 79 in

PAVERS

MODEL WEIGHT AUGER DIAMETER HP

P195 13,000 lb 12 in 67 hp

P265 16,200 lb 9 in 74 hp

P385 20,500 gal 12 in 100 hp

FORKLIFTS

MODEL LIFT CAPACITY POWER

2C6000 6,000 lb Dual Fuel

GC45K 10,000 lb Dual Fuel

VIBRATORY SOIL COMPACTORS

MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION WIDTH

CS44 100 hp 15,961 lb 66 in

CP44 100 hp 16,832 lb 66 in

CG11GC 111.3 hp 24,769 lb 84 in

CP12GC 120.7 hp 27,869 lb 84 in

COMBINATION VIBRATORY ROLLERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION WIDTH

CC24B 36.20 hp 5,380 lb 47 in

CC34B 48.8 hp 7,446 lb 51 in

PNEUMATIC ASPHALT ROLLERS

MODEL HP WEIGHT COMPACTION WIDTH

CAT CW14 100.5 hp 28,528 lb 68 in

CW16 100.5 hp 11,464 lb 68 in

VAC TRAILER

MODEL HOSE LENGTH VACUUM

LP800 30 ft 1000 cfm

HYDRAULIC VERTICAL SHORES

Designed to prevent cave-ins to the most unstable soil conditions, Hydraulic 
Vertical Shores provide support to the side walls of the trench through the use 
of hydraulic pressure. These safe, simple to use, and quick to assemble trench 
supports are designed to us be used as a spot bracing for repair situations or  
for production trenching.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

59423-RAW Finn Form 4’ x 8’ 75 lb

S-1 5X2236 22” x 36” Hyd Strut 20 lb

S-1 5X3455 34” x 55” Hyd Strut 25 lb

S-1 5X5288 52” x 88” Hyd Strut 30 lb

BEDDING BOXES

Bedding Boxes are built to hold a wide range of products and accommodate a 
variety of excavator buckets. The low 44” height profile allows for dump trucks to 
easily fill the box from either end or side.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

SM-5-D Stone Mizer - 5 cubic yard 5,210 lb

SM-7.5-D Stone Mizer - 7.5 cubic yard 6,120 lb

SM-9-D Stone Mizer - 9 cubic yard (Wide) 6,890 lb

SM-12-D Stone Mizer - 12 cubic yard (Wide) 8,590 lb

STEEL TRENCH SHIELDS

Steel Trench Shields are designed to protect workers while on the jobsite.  
The combination of narrow sidewalls and good depth ratings allows for faster 
excavation and reduced labor time so you can get the job done quickly and  
more efficiently.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

XLD-416 4’ x 16’ // 4” Wall 4,130 lb

XLD-816 8’ x 16’ // 4” Wall 7,270 lb

XLD-620 6’ x 20’ // 4” Wall 7,220 lb

XLD-820 8’ x 20’ // 4” Wall 8,920 lb

XLD-1010 10’ x 10’ // 4” Wall 6,020 lb

XLD-1020 10’ x 20’ // 4” Wall 10,890 lb

HT6-624 6’ x 24’ // 6” Wall 10,210 lb

HT6-820 8’ x 20’ // 8” Wall 10,410 lb

HT6-824 8’ x 24’ // 6” Wall 12,290 lb

MANHOLE BOXES

Manhole Boxes are capable of being used in conjunction with Trench Shields to 
allow for little to no interruption on in-progress pipe jobs. The square configuration 
provides the needed inside clear span while reducing the amount of excavation 
and restoration work required.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

MHXLDW-410 4’ x 10’ 3,215 lb

MHXLDW-810 8’ x 10’ 5,840 lb

MHXLDW-412 4’ x 12’ 3,650 lb

MHXLDW-812 8’ x 12’ 6,860 lb

BUILD-A-BOX PANELS & CORNERS

Build-A-Box component panels, corner posts, and accessories can be  
transported in a pick-up truck, and easily assembled by hand into two, three,  
or 4-sided shielding configurations.

PANEL MODEL WEIGHT SHIELD CAPACITY

BBP-26 / BAB-6 8 lbs 2,400 PSF

BBP-28 / BAB-8 110 lbs 1,400 PSF

BBP-210 / BAB-10 135 lbs 950 PSF

BBP-212 / BAB-12 165 lbs 780 PSF

ROAD PLATES

With various sizes available, Road Plates are designed to provide safety for both 
vehicles and pedestrians when traveling over unstable terrain, trench covering,  
or street crossings.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

RP4X8 4’ x 8’ // 1” thick steel 1,344lb

RP8X8 8’ x 8’ // 1” thick steel 2,688 lb

RP8X12 8’ x 12’ // 1” thick steel 4,032 lb

RP8X20 8’ x 20’ // 1” thick steel 6,720 lb

ALUMINUM TRENCH SHIELDS WITH END-LOADABLE SPREADERS

Manufactured from extruded aluminum panels, protection is provided for a wide 
range of depths and projects.

MODEL DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

XLAP-48 4’ x 8’ // 3” Wall 590 lb

XLAP-610 6’ x 10’ // 3” Wall 1,020 lb

XLAP-88 8’ x 8’ // 3” Wall 1,120 lb

XLAP-812 8’ x 12’ // 3” Wall 1,560 lb
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